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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 NOUREENA N 
NEDUMPALLY

Manithodi House, Chengani, Peruvallur, Peruvallur P O, 
Tirurangadi, 673638

 

2 28/01/2026 SYAMALA K PAINGINI PARAMBAN HOUSE, KOTHERIKUNDU, 
KARIPPUR P O, PALLIKKAL, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

3 28/01/2026 Muhammed Hafsal Kuttuvinte Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

4 28/01/2026 Noorul Hisana KP Kuttuvinte Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

5 28/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Karachante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

6 28/01/2026 Suhara Karachante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

7 28/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba Karachante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312
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8 28/01/2026 ALFIYA P K AZHUVALAPPIL HOUSE, KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, KUMMINIPARAMBA P O, KONDOTTY, 

673638

 

9 28/01/2026 NOUSHIDA C P 214/A, IQBAL MANZIL, THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, TIRURANGHADI, 673636

 

10 28/01/2026 Moytheenkoya Karechante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

11 28/01/2026 Haneefa Puthiya Ottayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

12 28/01/2026 Nafeesamol Karachante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

13 28/01/2026 PRIYA P NIL Methilthodi House, Olipram, Vallikkunnu, Kolakkattuchali, 
Vallikkunnu, 673634

 

14 28/01/2026 Jijina. P Methilthodi House, Olipram, Vallikkunnu, Kolakkattuchali, 
Vallikkunnu, 673634

 

15 28/01/2026 Jaseela Parvin.P JAMALIYA MANZIL, THADATHIL, KOOMANNA, 
KADABAZAR, PERUVALLUR, OLAKARA P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 676306

 

16 28/01/2026 Maimoona C V Puthiya Ottayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

17 28/01/2026 Muhammed Abid P O Puthiya Ottayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

18 28/01/2026 Impichumma Parambil House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

19 28/01/2026 Muhammed Asikh Puthiya Ottayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312
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20 28/01/2026 KHADEEJA MISAJ O M KUNNUMMAL MACHINGALHOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, PALLIKKAL, KARIPPUR, 

KARIPPUR, 673638

 

21 28/01/2026 Priyanka M VYJAYANTHAM, ATHANIKKAL, VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

22 28/01/2026 Rubeena THEVANGATTU HOUSE, CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, PULLIPPARAMBA, KONDOTTY, 673634

 

23 28/01/2026 Beepathu Kondachan House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

24 28/01/2026 Hamza Koya Kondachan House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

25 28/01/2026 Riyas Poozhikuravante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

26 28/01/2026 Rukkiya Puzhikuravante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

27 28/01/2026 Sainaba Puzhikuravante Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

28 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FULAIL Ikkammuvinte Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

29 28/01/2026 Jafarali. I P Ikkammuvinte Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

30 28/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Kongante Cheru Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

31 28/01/2026 Firos ALANGADAN HOUSE, PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, KARIPPUR, KONDOTTY, 673638
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32 28/01/2026 Sakeena Vadakkakath House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

33 28/01/2026 Noorjahan Ikkammuvinte Purakkal, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

34 28/01/2026 Raihanath Thekkakath House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

35 28/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Thekkakath House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

36 28/01/2026 Nusarath Arakkalakath House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

37 28/01/2026 Hajara Mutham Veettil House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

38 28/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Mootham Veettil House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


